LACELA

Product: Electric Chain Saw

Art. No. 264007

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Electric Chain Saw

Art. No. 264007

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| EETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4 | 45 |JEE 0il pump 21201010079 1
2 |JRE Housing cover 10101003121 1 | 46 |Hr-PifEREIMAX 12 [Screw M4X 12 30201008 2
3 |HLAE Housing 10101001423 Lo AT |Fl R Rl 14 Circlip for shaft 14  [30301025 1
4 |#RR Name Plate 20302007631 1| 48 |ibm Side cover 10101008148 1
5 [fRAT Indicator light 10101011251 1 49 |NINEERS Six tooth sprocket 10302010039 1
6 |HBH Self locking button 10101007241 1 | 50 |PF3vE8X16X1 Flat washer 8X16X1 30403076 1
7 |fih7&6200 Bearing 6200 30103196 1| 51 |#pEHpEs Flastic washer 8 30401013 1
8 |EF Stator 10501001315 1| 52 [/NAIEERNS Nut M8 30501088 1
9 |FBURETST4 X 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2 | 53 |HIBUREISTAX 10 Screw ST4X 10 30202012 2
10 |44 408 Air Deflector 10101005198 1| 54 [ usting wheel pressure 10101011247 1
11 %71 Armature 10502001339 1 55 |k A Turbine gear 10302010038 1
12 |%hK6201 Bearing 6201 30103193 L | 56 | Adjusting baffle 10306006096 1
13 | Pa B ETM5 X 50 |Screw M5X 50 30201148 4| 57 |G Adjusting Turbine gear [10302010040 1
14 ¥ Brush holder 10606001195 2 58 |Shag Board cover 10101008147 1
15 |BRHmI6. 5X 13.5 Carbon Brush 6.5X13.5 [10605001194 2 | 59 |Witw Trademark 20401007012 1
16 |hild i Brush cover 10606001196 2 | 60 |JEslinE Knob spring 10303001157 1
17 |8 Self locking spring 10303001156 1| 61 [#AEk4 Steel ball 4 30603005 1
18 | XL Double torsion spring [10303001158 1| 62 s e Adjusting knob 10101007240 1
19 [Pk Switch 10601003004 1 |63 |Miz Oiler 21201010075 1
20 |HFORHRE Switch button 10101007242 1 | 64 |ih3zds Oiler cover 21201010076 1
21 |#ELkiE Wiring cap 30802007 1 | 65 |BF:45X12 Pin 5X12 30701095 1
22 | HLZE R AR Anchor 10101011123 1| 66 [7NAISkIEFEMS X 35 Bolt M8X35 30209046 2
23 |diye Cord sleeve 10102001013 1| 67 [HuhiE Outlet nozzle 21201010078 1
24 |HJEZR2X 1 power cord 2X1 10602006010 1| 68 | RAk Gear 10302010037 1
25 | Fids Handle cover 10101004513 1| 69 | PFopsisTM5 X35  |Screw M5X 35 30201084 2
26 BRI Warning sign 21001001448 1| 70 |l 0il seal ring 10102003213 1
27 | A BURETST4X 12 Screw ST4X12 30202017 3| 71 |ASUIBETSTEX 20 Screw ST5X20 30202063 1
28 Bt F Baffle guard 10101011246 1| 72 |k Turbine 10101011249 1
29 |4BhFAN Handle 10101004514 1| 73 |HE% Chain 21201006215 1
30 |HHETFAE Handle sleeve 10102004123 1| 74 |3k Guide board 21201010082 1
31 | FBEIZATME X 16 |Screw M5X 16 30201062 2 | 75 |HH 0il seal strip 10102003214 1
32 |l g Middle cover 10204004217 1| 76 [T Adjusting block 10306006095 1
33 |4#7K6001 Bearing 6001 30103192 1| 77 [T LLAT Adjusting screw rod 10306005066 1
34 % 4 18 16 Circlip for shaft 16 30301006 1 78 |iE2E Flange sleeve 10306002153 2
35 | Kikife Big gear 10302004184 1| 79 /S22 IR RS Nut M8 30501040 2
36 LG5 X6.5X12 Woodruff key 5X6.5X12]30601012 1| 80 |EBEHT Socket wrench 21201002029 1
37| H Output spindle 10301001154 1| 81 | The tubing 21201010077 2
38 | T EIZETM5 X 20 |Screw M5X 20 30201072 2 82 |fu ¥ Tension spring 10607001028 2
RPME N Decorative block 10101011248 2 | 83 |HHUBATSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202025 6
40 |%h7%&6202 Bearing 6202 30103197 1

41 |JTKIZEETMA X 8 Screw M4 X8 30201049 1

42 |WEEH Tubing tablet 10306006094 1

43 |HEPBEIZETMAX 10 |Screw M4X 10 30201004 1

44 |3kiE Gear box 10201004289 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	264007爆炸图 
	264007爆炸图清单

